Basic ₹36,000.00 ₹1,80,000.00

House Rent Allowance ₹18,000.00 ₹90,000.00

Fixed Allowance ₹18,000.00 ₹90,000.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT YTD

Professional Tax ₹200.00 ₹1,000.00

Gross Earnings ₹72,000.00 Total Deductions ₹200.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

₹71,800.00

: Amount In Words Indian Rupee Seventy-One Thousand Eight Hundred Only